

EDX Clearing Portal and API Access

EDX Clearing provides participating member firms with the ability to trade on EDX Markets and settle with a singular counterparty. EDX Clearing will provision access to the clearing portal for participating firms so that you can perform necessary tasks such as obtaining deposit information, requesting withdrawals, and processing transfers between your accounts within Clearing to process your settlements. In addition, it will provide your trades and up-to-the-minute portfolio valuation details so that you can manage your asset positions accordingly. All these details can be exported via CSV reports or obtained via REST API calls. Further information can be found on our portal after going through the onboarding process.

Link to the EDX Clearing Portal: https://members.uat.edxclearing.com

Link to EDX Clearing API Docs: https://uat.edxclearing.com/api/docs/members.html

For questions and access, to the API docs please contact: edxclearingsupport@edxmarkets.com